AL-BE-WPA
ADJUSTABLE LED WALLPACK
• Long-life LEDs provide 61,000 hours of operation
•Die cast aluminum housing with durable, dark
bronze,  powder coat paint.
•Polycarbonate lens with seamless, silicone gasket to
prevent leaks.
•Easy installation in new construction or retrofit
AL-BE-WPA 40:  4000K
50:  5000K
7: >70 25: 25W
 40: 40W
 60: 60W
 80: 80W
`
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
Abaco Lighting, Inc.
2411 NW 16th Ln, #5 | Pompano Beach, FL 33064
Office: 877-377-4123 | Fax: 754-210-2144
Specifications subject to change without notice.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
EFFICIENT ENERGY SOLUTIONS
DESCRIPTION
The AL-BE-WPA provides full adjustability of the LED
module, so light can be focused up, down, or anything
in between. It is perfect for outdoor perimeter and
area lighting.
FEATURES
Series Wattage CCTCRI Driver
U: 120-277V
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Name
Power Consumption
Input Voltage 120 - 277V 120 - 277V 120 - 277V 120 - 277V
Lumen Output 3,280 Lm 5,131 Lm 7,854 Lm 10,598 Lm
Efficacy 131 Lm/W 128 Lm/W 129 Lm/W 134 Lm/W
Color Rendering >70 CRI >70 CRI >70 CRI >70 CRI
Color Temperature 40 (4000K) | 50 (5000K) 40 (4000K) | 50 (5000K) 40 (4000K) | 50 (5000K) 40 (4000K) | 50 (5000K)
Replaces 175W HID 250W HID 250W-400W HID 400W HID
Life Time Rating 61,000 hrs 61,000 hrs 61,000 hrs 61,000 Hrs
Dimming No No No No
Weight 4.2 lbs 4.2lbs 6.6 lbs 6.6 Lbs
Ambient Temperature -4° F to 113° F
AL-BE-WPA-25-7-50-U
  25 watt
AL-BE-WPA-40-7-50-U
  40 watt
AL-BE-WPA-60-7-50-U
 60 watt
AL-BE-WPA-80-7-50-U
  80 watt
-4° F to 113° F -4° F to 113° F -4° F to 113° F
5 ⅜”
5 3
 16” 9 ⅛”
8 ⅞”
5 3
 16” 9 ⅛”
25W & 40W
60W & 80W